
THURSDAY, DECEM3P1 2023- DAY AT SEA 2 

CRUISE ATTIRE (RUISHASUAL 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 
Concierge Lounge 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 
Guest Services 

Medical Health Center 
Medical Health Center 
Port Adventures Desk 
Port Adventures Desk 
Port Adventures Desk 
Senses Spa & Salon 

LOCATION 
Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 9, Forward 

TIMES 
7:00 AM 10:00 PM 
9:00 AM 10:00 PM 

12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

9:30 AM 11:00 AM 
4:30 PM 7:00 PM 
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM 8:30 PM 
8:00 AM 10:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaDunk 
AquaDunk 
AquaLab 
Goofy's Pool 
Nephews' Splash Zone 
Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Twist 'n Spout 
Wide World of Sports Deck 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 
12:05 PM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
7:00 AM 
6:00 AM 
9:00 AM 

12:00 AM 

11:30 AM 
8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

11:00 PM 
10:00 PM 

8:00 PM 
11:59 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Mickey's Mainsail 
Shutters Photo Gallery 
White Caps 

LOCATION 
Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 

TIMES 
9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

9:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES 1.0(01I005 
VENUE 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
Edge 
it's a small world nursery! 
Vibe 

LOCATION 
Decks, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 10, Midship 

TIMES 
10:00 AM 

9:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 AM 
10:00 PM 
12:00 AM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE & PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Collect Your Complimentary Charm 
Luxury of Time: A Watch Seminar 
Diamond Upgrade Consultation 
Jewelry Spotlight: Create your own Magica 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Gingerbread House Photo Moment 
Collect Your Complimentary Charm 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Guess the Carat Weight: Rare Gemstones 
Jewelry Spotlight: Safi Kilima 
Shopping Ashore Desk Hour 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

LOCATION 

Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Shopping Ambassador DE 

Preludes 
Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

10:00 AM 12:00 PM 
11:30 AM 12:15 PM 
12:00 PM 3:00 PM 
12:30 PM 2:30 PM 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 10:00 PM 
7:15 PM 8:30 PM 
7:15 PM 8:30 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
7:45 PM 8:00 PM 
8:30 PM 9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

OR
VENUE 
Cabanas
Lumiere's 

DRINK OF THE DA?: 
Planter's Punch (Alcohol ic)/ Mint Tea Punch (Non -Alcohol ic) 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 

TIMES 
7:30 AM 10:45 AM 
8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 
Cabanas 
Daisy's De-Lites 
Duck-In Diner 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Rapunzel's Royal Table 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 
12:00 PM 2:00 PM 
10:30 AM 6:00 PM 
10:45 AM 6:00 PM 
10:45 AM 6:00 PM 
12:00 PM 1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 
Animator's Palate 

LOCATION 
Deck 4, Aft 

Lumiere's Deck 3, Midship 
Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 

Animator's Palate Deck 4, Aft 
Lumiere's Deck 3, Midship 
Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 

815 PM 

Duck-In Diner 
Palo (+18/ Nominal Fees Apply) 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 10, Aft 

6:00 PM 9:30 PM 
By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS 
VENUE 
Beverage Station 
Eye Scream 
O'Gills Pub 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Room Service 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Dial 7-4330 

TIMES 
12:00 AM 
10:45 AM 
10:45 PM 
9:30 PM 

12:00 AM 

12:00 AM 
11:00 PM 
11:45 PM 
12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 
Cove Café (+18) 
Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm) 
Frozone Treats 
Keys (+18) 
O'Gills Pub 
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm) 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Signals 
Soul Cat Lounge 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 
6:30 AM 
7:30 PM 

10:00 AM 
6:30 PM 

12:00 PM 
4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
8:00 AM 

10:00 PM 
1:00 AM 
4:00 PM 

12:30 AM 
2:00 PM 

12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

BEVERAGE SEMINARS lI Bookable on Et A 
VENUE 

Stem to Stern Wine Tasting (21+) 

Chocolate & Liquor Tasting (21+) 

Beer Tasting (21+) 
Mixology (21+) 
Mixology (21+) 
Whiskey Tasting (21+) 

whnn s , dind vailable 
LOCATION 

Keys 
Keys 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 
Keys 
Cove Cafe 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

10:15 PM 

12:00 PM 
2:00 PM 
3:30 PM 
4:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

11:15 PM 

Entertainment and offerings subject to change Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ©Disney 



THNSDAY, DECEV3ER 7 2023- JAY AT SEA 2 
WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOW TIMES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

ACTIVITIES - TUN TOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian Walt Disney Theatre 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Coloring Time Soul Cat Lounge 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian Walt Disney Theatre 8:30 PM 9:30 PM Photo Challenge of the Day Disney Magic 9:00 AM 7:00 PM 

BUENA VISTA THEATR(-MOVIE TINES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Who lives on Main Street Part I with Bruce Kimbrell Buena Vista Theatre 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Learn to Draw - Donald Soul Cat Lounge 9:30 AM 10:15 AM 
Anyone Can Cook: Braised Beef Tacos D Lounge 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 
Boat Building Soul Cat Lounge 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 
Waltz with Willem & Natalia Fathoms 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 

Who Lives on Main Street Part I with Bruce Kimbrell Buena Vista Theatre 11:00 AM 12:00 PM General Disney Trivia: Level 2 Soul Cat Lounge 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 
The Marvels - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 12:30 PM 2:15 PM Disney Vacation Club Group Preview D Lounge 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 
The Mexican Riviera with Dr. Fisher Buena Vista Theatre 3:00 PM 4:00 PM The Muppets Trivia Soul Cat lounge 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 
Wish - (PG) Buena Vista Theatre 5:30 PM 7:02 PM Foxtrot with Willem & Natalia Fathoms 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 
Wish - (PG) Buena Vista Theatre 8:15 PM 9:47 PM Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde Soul Cat Lounge 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 
The Nightmare Before Christmas - (PG) Buena Vista Theatre 10:45 PM 12:01 AM Silent Dance Party Fathoms 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 

FUNNEL VISION -MOVIE TINES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Lilo & Stitch - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 

Ultimate Disney Trivia Soul Cat Lounge 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 
Disney Tunes Trivia - Live D Lounge 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 
General Knowledge Trivia Soul Cat Lounge 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 
Bingo Pre-Sales Fathoms 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Finding Dory - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 10:15 AM 11:52 AM NFL Football O'Gills Pub 4:15 PM 9:00 PM 
Frozen II - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 12:15 PM 1:59 PM $5,000 Mega Jackpot Bingo Fathoms 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 
Monsters University - (G) OC Funnel Vision 2:15 PM 3:50 PM Just Me and My Guitar with Nasim Soul Cat Lounge 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 
The Nightmare Before Christmas - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 4:15 PM 5:34 PM Frozen Phrases D Lounge 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 
The Santa Clause 3: The Escape Clause (0) Funnel Vision 6:30 PM 8:04 PM And the award goes to Fathoms 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 
WALL-E - (0) - OC Funnel Vision 8:30 PM 10:08 PM Can't Get Enough of the '90s with Nasim Soul Cat Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
The Nightmare Before Christmas - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 10:30 PM 11:49 PM Learn to Draw - Olaf D Lounge 9:45 PM 10:30 PM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Daisy Duck DK5 Mid (5) 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 

Notes Full of Soul with Nasim Siddeeq Soul Cat Lounge 10:00 PM 10:45 PM 

Frozen Phrases D Lounge 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 
Family Superstar Karaoke D Lounge 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Morning Stretch 
LOCATION 

Wide World of Sports Deck 
TIMES 

7:00 AM 7:30 AM 

Thor Preludes 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 
Minnie Mouse DK5 Mid (5) 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 
Daisy Duck DIG Mid (5) 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 
Captain America Steve Rogers Preludes 10:00 AM 10:15 AM Core Strengthening Wide World of Sports Deck 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 
Minnie Mouse DK5 Mid (5) 10:30 AM 10:45 AM Friends of Bill W. Palo 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 
Spider-Man Preludes 11:00 AM 11:15 AM Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Horn. Fee) Wide World of Sports Deck 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 
Captain Hook & Mr. Smee Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 1:00 PM 1:15 PM Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+) Palo 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 
Donald Duck DK5 Mid (5) 4:45 PM 5:00 PM Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required) Senses Spa Fitness Center 9:30 AM 10:15 AM 
Daisy Duck DK5 Mid (S) 5:15 PM 5:30 PM National Geographic Trivia (18+) O'Gills Pub 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 
Mickey & Minnie DK4 Mid (5) 5:30 PM 5:45 PM Sports Trivia (18+) O'Gills Pub 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 
Pluto DKS Mid (5) 5:45 PM 6:00 PM Laid Back Grooves with The Innocent Quiet Cove Pool 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 
Donald & Daisy Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 7:30 PM 7:45 PM Acupuncture: Pain & Stress Relief Senses Spa & Salon 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 
Goofy 1K4 Mid (5) 7:45 PM 8:00 PM Thermage Skin Tightening Senses Spa & Salon 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 
Pluto DK5 Mid (5) 8:00 PM 8:15 PM Eat More to Weigh Less Senses Spa Fitness Center 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 
Mickey & Minnie Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM Crafts (18+) O'Gills Pub 12:15 PM 1:00 PM 
Chip & Dale DK4 Mid (5) 9:45 PM 10:00 PM Instrumental Hits with The Innocent Quiet Cove Pool 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Youth Activities Open House Edge 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Sports Trivia (18+) O'Gills Pub 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 
Mumford and Friends with The Innocent Quiet Cove Pool 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social Eye Scream 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 
Happy Hour at Signals Signals 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

Youth Activities Open House Disney's Oceaneer Club 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Evening Stretch Wide World of Sports Deck 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 
Youth Activities Open House Vibe 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Complimentary Footprint Analysis Senses Spa Fitness Center 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 
Youth Activities Open House Disney's Oceaneer Lab 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Happy Hour at Keys Keys 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 
Youth Activities Open House Edge 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Swing Along the Seas with Jerrell Keys 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
Youth Activities Open House Disney's Oceaneer Club 5:00 PM 7:00 PM NFL Football O'Gills Pub 9:00 PM 11:00 PM 
Youth Activities Open House Vibe 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub O'Gills Pub 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Unforgettable Jazz Classics with Jerrell Melton Keys 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
Broadway Music Trivia (18+) Fathoms 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 

10111111116NLIGNIS: Happy Hour at Fathoms Fathoms 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 

Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian - 6:15pm & 8:30pm - (WDT) And the award goes to Fathoms 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 
Rockin' Rowdy (18+) Fathoms 11:00 PM 11:30 PM 
Motown and Martinis with Jerre!! Keys 11:00 PM 11:45 PM 
Club Fathoms (18+) Fathoms 11:30 PM 1:00 AM 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change ithdut prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator Apo for the most accurate information. 

Lniertamo and otlennys subject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App lom the n7est fin to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper (gDisney 


