

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 7 2023 - DAY AT SEA 2

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY: Planter's Punch (Alcoholic) / MintTea Punch (Non-Alcoholic)

į	ſ	Γ	M	Г	D	A	1	1	Λ	ſ	١.	ТΙ	۱۸	N	
	h	٠	N	+	к	Δ		1	u	1	Δ	ш	ш	IN	١

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 PM
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	7:00 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	IES .
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	9:00 AM	11:30 AM
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	12:05 PM	8:00 PM
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 PM
Nephews' Splash Zone	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Senses Spa Fitness Center ·	Deck 9, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	8:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:00 AM	11:59 PM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

LOCATION	TIMES		
Deck 10, Forward	9:00 AM	9:00 PM	
Deck 4, Aft	10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Deck 4, Forward	10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Deck 4, Aft	10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Deck 4, Forward	10:00 AM	10:00 PM	
	Deck 10, Forward Deck 4, Aft Deck 4, Forward Deck 4, Aft	Deck 10, Forward 9:00 AM Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM Deck 4, Forward 10:00 AM Deck 4, Aft 10:00 AM	

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES		
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	10:00 AM	12:00 AM	
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	12:00 AM	
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM	
Vibe	Deck 10, Midship	11:00 AM	12:00 AM	

MERCHANDISE & PHOTO EVENTS

HENCHANDIDE O LIIOTO ETENTO			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Collect Your Complimentary Charm	Diamonds and Wishes	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Luxury of Time: A Watch Seminar	Diamonds and Wishes	11:30 AM	12:15 PM
Diamond Upgrade Consultation	Diamonds and Wishes	12:00 PM	3:00 PM
Jewelry Spotlight: Create your own Magica	Diamonds and Wishes	12:30 PM	2:30 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Preludes	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Gingerbread House Photo Moment	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Collect Your Complimentary Charm	Diamonds and Wishes	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Preludes	7:15 PM	8:30 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:30 PM
Guess the Carat Weight: Rare Gemstones	Diamonds and Wishes	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Jewelry Spotlight: Safi Kilima	Diamonds and Wishes	7:45 PM	8:00 PM
Shopping Ashore Desk Hour	Shopping Ambassador De	8:30 PM	9:30 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Preludes	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM

BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES		
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	7:30 AM	10:45 AM	
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	

LUN(

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES		
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	6:00 PM	
Duck-In Diner	Deck 9, Aft	10:45 AM	6:00 PM	
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:45 AM	6:00 PM	
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	

DINNER

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft	
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft	
Duck-In Diner	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM 9:30 PM
Palo (+18 / Nominal Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Reservation

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM 12:00 AI
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:45 AM 11:00 PI
O'Gills Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM 11:45 PI
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM 12:00 AI
Room Service	Dial 7-4330	12:00 AM 12:00 AI

LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	6:30 AM	10:00 PM
Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	1:00 AM
Frozone Treats	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	4:00 PM
Keys (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	6:30 PM	12:30 AM
O'Gills Pub	Deck 3, Forward	12:00 PM	2:00 PM
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	4:00 PM	12:00 AM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	12:00 AM
Signals	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	11:00 PM
Soul Cat Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	8:00 AM	12:00 AM

BEVERAGE SEMINARS (21+) Bookable on DCL App when space available

11:00 AM	10 00 014
11.00 / 1111	12:00 PM
1:00 PM	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	3:30 PM
3:00 PM	4:00 PM
5:00 PM	6:00 PM
10:15 PM	11:15 PM
	1:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM



THURSDAY, DECEMBER 7 2023 - DAY AT SEA 2

ı	ı	ı	1	Т	n	10	1	ır	V	Т	11	г	ı	T	n	г	_ '	C	H.	٨	w	1	1	M	Г	C	
И		٨			1)	יו	١M	11	١.		н	ŀ.	٨	1	v	ı.	-	١.	ш	n	w	-	н	м		1	

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	1000
Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian	Walt Disney Theatre	6:15 PM	7:15 PM
Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian	Walt Disney Theatre	8:30 PM	9:30 PM

BUENA VISTA THEATRE-MOVIETIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Who Lives on Main Street Part I with Bruce Kimbrell	Buena Vista Theatre	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
Who Lives on Main Street Part I with Bruce Kimbrell	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
The Marvels - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	12:30 PM	2:15 PM
The Mexican Riviera with Dr. Fisher	Buena Vista Theatre	3:00 PM	4:00 PM
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:30 PM	7:02 PM
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:15 PM	9:47 PM
The Nightmare Before Christmas - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	10:45 PM	12:01 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIETIMES

LOCATION	TIMES	
Funnel Vision	8:30 AM	9:55 AM
Funnel Vision	10:15 AM	11:52 AM
Funnel Vision	12:15 PM	1:59 PM
Funnel Vision	2:15 PM	3:50 PM
Funnel Vision	4:15 PM	5:34 PM
Funnel Vision	6:30 PM	8:04 PM
Funnel Vision	8:30 PM	10:08 PM
Funnel Vision	10:30 PM	11:49 PM
	Funnel Vision	Funnel Vision 8:30 AM Funnel Vision 10:15 AM Funnel Vision 12:15 PM Funnel Vision 2:15 PM Funnel Vision 4:15 PM Funnel Vision 6:30 PM Funnel Vision 8:30 PM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	5
Daisy Duck	DK5 Mid (S)	9:00 AM	9:15 AM
Thor	Preludes	9:15 AM	9:30 AM
Minnie Mouse	DK5 Mid (S)	9:30 AM	9:45 AM
Daisy Duck	DK5 Mid (S)	10:00 AM	10:15 AM
Captain America Steve Rogers	Preludes	10:00 AM	10:15 AM
Minnie Mouse	DK5 Mid (S)	10:30 AM	10:45 AM
Spider-Man	Preludes	11:00 AM	11:15 AM
Captain Hook & Mr. Smee	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	1:00 PM	1:15 PM
Donald Duck	DK5 Mid (S)	4:45 PM	5:00 PM
Daisy Duck	DK5 Mid (S)	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Mickey & Minnie	DK4 Mid (S)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Pluto	DK5 Mid (S)	5:45 PM	6:00 PM
Donald & Daisy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Goofy	DK4 Mid (S)	7:45 PM	8:00 PM
Pluto	DK5 Mid (S)	8:00 PM	8:15 PM
Mickey & Minnie	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Chip & Dale	DK4 Mid (S)	9:45 PM	10:00 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES		
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS:

Jonathan Burns: Physical Comedian - 6:15pm & 8:30pm - (WDT)

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITIES - FUN FUK ALL AGES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIN	IES
Coloring Time	Soul Cat Lounge	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Photo Challenge of the Day	Disney Magic	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Learn to Draw - Donald	Soul Cat Lounge	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
Anyone Can Cook: Braised Beef Tacos	D Lounge	10:15 AM	11:00 AM
Boat Building	Soul Cat Lounge	10:30 AM	11:15 AM
Waltz with Willem & Natalia	Fathoms	10:30 AM	11:15 AM
General Disney Trivia: Level 2	Soul Cat Lounge	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Disney Vacation Club Group Preview	D Lounge	12:30 PM	1:00 PM
The Muppets Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
Foxtrot with Willem & Natalia	Fathoms	1:00 PM	1:45 PM
Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde	Soul Cat Lounge	1:45 PM	2:30 PM
Silent Dance Party	Fathoms	2:15 PM	3:15 PM
Ultimate Disney Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	2:45 PM	3:15 PM
Disney Tunes Trivia - Live	D Lounge	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
General Knowledge Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	4:00 PM	4:45 PM
Bingo Pre-Sales	Fathoms	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
NFL Football	O'Gills Pub	4:15 PM	9:00 PM
\$5,000 Mega Jackpot Bingo	Fathoms	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Just Me and My Guitar with Nasim	Soul Cat Lounge	5:30 PM	6:15 PM
Frozen Phrases	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
And the award goes to	Fathoms	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Can't Get Enough of the '90s with Nasim	Soul Cat Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Learn to Draw - Olaf	D Lounge	9:45 PM	10:30 PM
Notes Full of Soul with Nasim Siddeeq	Soul Cat Lounge	10:00 PM	10:45 PM
Frozen Phrases	D Lounge	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	11:00 PM	12:00 AM

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITES - ADULTS		a tos dias	<u> </u>
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIN	
Morning Stretch	Wide World of Sports Deck	7:00 AM	7:30 AM
Core Strengthening	Wide World of Sports Deck	7:30 AM	8:00 AM
Friends of Bill W.	Palo	8:00 AM	8:30 AM
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Wide World of Sports Deck	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+)	Palo	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
National Geographic Trivia (18+)	O'Gills Pub	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Sports Trivia (18+)	O'Gills Pub	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Laid Back Grooves with The Innocent	Quiet Cove Pool	11:00 AM	11:45 AM
Acupuncture: Pain & Stress Relief	Senses Spa & Salon	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Thermage Skin Tightening	Senses Spa & Salon	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Eat More to Weigh Less	Senses Spa Fitness Center	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Crafts (18+)	O'Gills Pub	12:15 PM	1:00 PM
Instrumental Hits with The Innocent	Quiet Cove Pool	12:30 PM	1:15 PM
Sports Trivia (18+)	O'Gills Pub	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
Mumford and Friends with The Innocent	Quiet Cove Pool	2:30 PM	3:15 PM
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social	Eye Scream	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
Happy Hour at Signals	Signals	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Evening Stretch	Wide World of Sports Deck	5:00 PM	5:30 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Happy Hour at Keys	Keys	6:30 PM	7:30 PM
Swing Along the Seas with Jerrell	Keys	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
NFL Football	O'Gills Pub	9:00 PM	11:00 PM
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub	O'Gills Pub	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
Unforgettable Jazz Classics with Jerrell Melton	Keys	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Broadway Music Trivia (18+)	Fathoms	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Happy Hour at Fathoms	Fathoms	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
And the award goes to	Fathoms	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Rockin' Rowdy (18+)	Fathoms	11:00 PM	11:30 PM
Motown and Martinis with Jerrell	Keys	11:00 PM	11:45 PM
Club Fathoms (18+)	Fathoms	11:30 PM	1:00 AM

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information